全社会主要工业产品产量
	产品名称
	计 量

单 位
	合  计
	市  直
	源城区
	东源县

	化学纤维

纱

布

机制纸及纸板

日用陶瓷

成品糖

罐头

白酒（折65度）

精制食用植物油

中成药

化学药品原药

照相机

电话单机

传真机

发电量

生铁

粗钢

钢材

水泥
	吨

吨

万米

吨

万件

吨

吨

千升

吨

吨

吨

台

万台

万台

万千瓦小时

吨

吨

吨

万吨
	2812

631

49.64

5164

42663

1459

2304

7879

13738

6086

280

173.6

51.98

335945

13433

834339

1326715

148.57
	2812

631

49.64

7.93

51.98

129833

13.54
	2872

1459

1570

495

450

1135

45340

111670

4.2
	955

42663

996

563

55

26136

96911

92947

47.80
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全社会主要工业产品产量(续)
	产品名称
	计 量

单 位
	和平县
	龙川县
	紫金县
	连平县

	化学纤维

纱

布

机制纸及纸板

日用陶瓷

成品糖

罐头

白酒（折65度）

精制食用植物油

中成药

化学药品原药

照相机

电话单机

传真机

发电量

生铁

粗钢

钢材

水泥
	吨

吨

万米

吨

万件

吨

吨

千升

吨

吨

吨

台

万台

万台

万千瓦小时

吨

吨

吨

万吨
	680

2290

4523

165.7

48032

6236

7.9
	920

1070

101

96698

195760

856431

19.91
	760

734

4400

3249

225

9158

13433

223756

100218

12.33
	577

388

6116

1462

24953

266336

165449

42.86
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